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FORMULARZ CENOWY 
CZĘŚĆ B
	
	Przedmiot – opis zał. 1f
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Ilość  sztuk
	
Cena
jednostkowa
	Wartość
brutto (w PLN)
poz. 3 x 4

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1)
	Laptop
	3
	
	

	2)
	Projektor multimedialny 
	2
	
	

	3)
	Ekran projekcyjny
	2
	
	

	4)
	Urządzenie wielofunkcyjne 
	2
	
	

	5)
	Komputer z systemem
	1
	
	

	 Łączna wartość brutto                                                                                        (suma z poz. 1-5 w kolumnie 5):
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